P
F
R AT I N G S :
A2D-R
Volts: 250VAC/DC
Amps: 1/10 to 600A (AC),
15 to 600A (DC)
IR: 200kA I.R. AC,

F
CLASS RK1
Reducer Fuses
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R S  ( A M P S )
110/400 - 400/600
D I M E N S I O N S
R E C O M M E N D E D
F U S E  B LO C K S  W I T H
B OX  C O N N E C TO R S  F O R
A M P -T R A P ® C L A S S  R K 1
F U S E S
A variety of pole configurations and termination
provisions are available. Refer to Section FB for
details.
250V 600V Amp Rating Body Size
A2D110/400R A6D110/400R 110A
400A
A2D125/400R A6D125/400R 125A
A2D150/400R A6D150/400R 150A
A2D175/400R A6D175/400R 175A
A2D200/400R A6D200/400R 200A
A2D225/600R A6D225/600R 225A
600A
A2D250/600R A6D250/600R 250A
A2D300/600R A6D300/600R 300A
A2D350/600R A6D350/600R 350A
A2D400/600R A6D400/600R 400A
Fuse
Ampere
Rating
Catalog Number